VXP VXG
Three way valve and modulating actuator
The operating temperature range is +1 ... 110°C when Kvs 1,6 ... 25 m³/h.
The operating temperature range is +1 ... 110°C when Kvs 40 m³/h.
Maximum static pressure P = 16 bar. Actuator power supply AC/DC 24V
50/60Hz, control signal DC 0 ... 10V.
Valve type DN, mm kvs, m
3/h
Valve
Actuator type
Actuator
Code Weight, kg Code Weight, kg
VXP47.10-0.63 10 (³/₈") 0,63 744600234 0,32 SSF161.05HF 1149083 0,3
VXP47.10-1.0 10 (³/₈") 1,0 744600259 0,32 SSF161.05HF 1149083 0,3
VXP47.10-1.6 10 (³/₈") 1,6 744600236 0,32 SSF161.05HF 1149083 0,3
VXP47.15-2.5 15 (½”) 2,5 744600237 0,37 SSF161.05HF 1149083 0,3
VXP45.20-4.0 20 (¾”) 4,0 744600241 0,48 SSB161.05HF 1149084 0,3
VXP45.25-6.3 25 (1”) 6,3 744600242 0,64 SSB161.05HF 1149084 0,3
VXP45.25-10.0 25 (1”) 10,0 744600246 1,2 SSC161.05HF 1149085 0,32
VXP45.32-16.0 32 (1¼”) 16,0 744600248 1,6 SSC161.05HF 1149085 0,32
VXP45.40-25.0 40 (1½”) 25,0 744600250 2,3 SSC161.05HF 1149085 0,32
VXG41.50-40.0 50 (2”) 40,0 744600252 3,8 SAX619.03 744600254 1,93